Tradco 12726E85 Baltimore Lever on Oval Backplate Euro - MB
Scan to view online and for additional product information , or call us on 1800 555 600.
Print Date: 24/4/24 1
Tradco 12726E85 Baltimore
Lever on Oval Backplate
Euro - MB
SKU THA-12726E85
MPN12726E85
DESCRIPTION
Tradco 12726E85 Baltimore Lever on Oval Backplate Euro - MB
The Baltimore blends contemporary lines with minimalist aesthetic to deliver a product to suit any home. Designed for versatility, the Baltimore is
as comfortable as a statement piece as it is a complement to the style of your home. Fire-tested to 4 hours, the Baltimore is a sleek and functional
option.
Features
Solid forged brass
Face Fix
Matt Black finish
85mm CTC Euro
Fire-tested for 4 hours
Suits internal or external application
Timber screws, tie bolts and fitting instructions supplied
Width 40mm x Height 230mm x Projection 55mm
SPECIFICATION
MPN 12726E85
Brand TradCo
Product Width 40mm
Product Height 240mm
Projection or Length 54mm
Product Finish or Colour Matte Black (MB)
Product Material Brass
Includes Fixing Screws Yes
Fire Tested Yes
Suitable for Door Type Timber Doors
Square / Round Face Round
Cylinder Cut Out Profile Euro
Spindle Size 7.6mm
Fixing Visible Fixed
Product Warranty 10 Years
Architectural Hardware & Security Solutions